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ID MAKE TYPE MODEL, 
SERIAL 

BlOCK 
SERIAL 

CAPACITY 
RANGE GPH 

HP – Voltage 
RPM, Pressure VALVE VALVE 

TYPE 
PLUNGER 

SIZE 
PULLEY DIA. 

MOTOR / GEAR L.W.H 

18 Gualin clad 500 MF18 2.5PS, 
93059154 

7912 
1757503 
9-10-59 

304 

300 at18.5HP 
1150 at 70.91HP 

40 HP – 220/440V 
1760 RPM, 2,500PSI 

Poppet, 
1.365 in 

2 Stage, 
Manual 1-1/2 in 11 in / 20-3/8 in 

51 in 
43 in 
60 in 

 
 

Gaulin 500 MF18 – 5PS Homogenizer 
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ID MAKE TYPE MODEL, 
SERIAL 

BlOCK 
SERIAL 

CAPACITY 
RANGE GPH 

HP – Voltage 
RPM, Pressure VALVE VALVE 

TYPE 
PLUNGER 

SIZE 
PULLEY DIA. 

MOTOR / GEAR L.W.H 

18 Gualin clad 500 MF18 5PS, 
93059154 

7912 
1757503 
9-10-59 

304 

300 at18.5HP 
1150 at 70.91HP 

40 HP – 220/440V 
1760 RPM, 5000PSI 

Poppet, 
1.365 in 

2 Stage, 
Manual 1-1/2 in 11 in / 20-3/8 in 

51 in 
43 in 
60 in 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


